Corner sofa - Trevi

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material

Filling

SKU

315

170

85

43

60

Non pull-out
Right =g,
Anthracite
Anthracite
Fabric
Fabric
Adjustable head rests
Metal

€1,529.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base
19504-LR-12390252




